Insert Size Code: CASE SIZE
1 1½"
2 2½"
3 3½"
4 4½"
62a
DDCC  MMiilllliivvoollttmmeetteerrss  ––  ZZeerroo  lleefftt,,    220000ΩΩ//VV
0-50 PB-DMV-050

Heavy Damping
OPTIONS
ORDERING CODE GUIDE
PB Series
1
Use Ordering Code Guide to complete Part #.
Insert Size Code in box      .
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Modutec PB Series
• Four Display Sizes:
1½", 2½", 3½", and 4½"
• Shielded Taut-Band Movement
• Large, Easy to Read Scale
Model PB Series
Case Size 1½" 2½" 3½" 4½"
Size (H x W x D) 1.75 x 1.75 x 1.39" 2.70 x 2.70 x 1.77" 3.50 x 3.50 x 1.77" 4.41 x 4.85 x 1.84"
Barrel (cutout) 1.53" 2.20" 2.75" 2.79"
Scale Length                  1.26"                    2.10" 2.90" 4.00"
Accuracy   ±2% of full scale
Repeatability ±0.5% of full scale
Response Time 1.5 sec. (except 3 sec. for <50μA full scale)
SPECIFICATIONS
�
** not available in 1½" size
DDCC  MMiiccrrooaammmmeetteerrss  --  ZZeerroo  lleefftt
0-50 4000 PB-DUA-050
0-100 900 PB-DUA-100
0-200 306 PB-DUA-200
0-500 203 PB-DUA-500
DDCC  MMiiccrrooaammmmeetteerrss    --  ZZeerroo  cceenntteerr
25-0-25 4000 PB-DUA-25U25
50-0-50 900 PB-DUA-50U50
100-0-100 305 PB-DUA-1H1
500-0-500 41 PB-DUA-5H5
DDCC  MMiilllliiaammmmeetteerrss  ––  ZZeerroo  lleefftt
0-1 43.0 PB-DMA-001
0-2 16.7 PB-DMA-002
0-3 8.3 PB-DMA-003
0-5 3.8 PB-DMA-005
0-10 2.2 PB-DMA-010
0-15 3.3 PB-DMA-015
0-20 2.5 PB-DMA-020
0-25 2.0 PB-DMA-025
0-30 1.7 PB-DMA-030
0-50 1.0 PB-DMA-050
0-100 .50 PB-DMA-100
0-150 .33 PB-DMA-150
0-200 .25 PB-DMA-200
0-300 .166 PB-DMA-300
0-500 .10 PB-DMA-500
0-750 .066 PB-DMA-750
DDCC  MMiilllliiaammmmeetteerrss  --  ZZeerroo  cceenntteerr
1-0-1 35.0 PB-DMA-1U1
5-0-5 3.4 PB-DMA-5U5
10-0-10 1.8 PB-DMA-10U10
25-0-25 2.0 PB-DMA-25U25
50-0-50 1.0 PB-DMA-50U50
100-0-100 .50 PB-DMA-1H1
200-0-200 .25 PB-DMA-2H2
500-0-500 .10 PB-DMA-5H5
DDCC  AAmmmmeetteerrss  --  ZZeerroo  lleefftt,,  sseellff--ccoonnttaaiinneedd
0-1 .050 PB-DAA-001
0-1.5 .033 PB-DAA-0015
0-2 .025 PB-DAA-002
0-3 .0166 PB-DAA-003
0-5 .010 PB-DAA-005
0-10 .0050 PB-DAA-010
0-15 .0033 PB-DAA-015 **
0-20 .0025 PB-DAA-020 **
0-25 .0020 PB-DAA-025 **
0-30 .0015 PB-DAA-030 **
0-50 .0010 PB-DAA-050 **
DDCC  AAmmmmeetteerrss  --  ZZeerroo  cceenntteerr,,  sseellff  ccoonnttaaiinneedd
1-0-1 .050 PB-DAA-1U1
3-0-3 .016 PB-DAA-3U3
5-0-5 .010 PB-DAA-5U5
10-0-10 .005 PB-DAA-10U10
15-0-15 .003 PB-DAA-15U15 **